545 PETERS Street,

545 PETERS STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-7319 GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-7319

$319,900

Attention Investors! Side-by-Side Split-Entry style duplex on a peaceful street * Residential Income

offers open-concept living, kitchens w/ appliances & pantry & vinyl windows! °2
Family/Duplex,Duplex,Residential

Well-suited for long-term tenancy, short-term rentals, or owner/occupy, each
unit 2BR/1BA 1,024 sqft w/ 2 bedrooms, full bath, laundry hookups, and
storage on LL w/ bonus mini-split A/C for 545. Upper offers a large,...

* Active
* 2048 sq ft

|

15 s18lad

Greg
Dallaire Realty

15 250Uy

<®

Baird Creek Park

(4]

15 padd

Google

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Near Bus Line, Sidewalk Utilities: Sep Electric Meter, Sep Gas Meter, Sep
Water Meter/Unit

Features: Cable,High Speed Internet Avail Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1124

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 924 Tax Amount: 2932.7

Inclusions: Stove/Oven (x2), Refrigerator

(x2)

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ParkingTotal: 2

Heating: Forced Air Exterior material: Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar

Parking: Attached,Outside

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com
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